1421,087.45 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty One Thousand
Eighty Seven and Forty Five Paise Only) as on 09.09.2025 plus interest, legal expenses and cost due
to Vaikom Branch of Canara Bank from l. Mr Sujith K G (Borrower and Mortgager) 2. Jeena
Thankappan (Guarantor)

The reserve price will be Rs 20,50,000 /-@upees Twenty Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) and the eamest
money deposit will be Rs 2,05,000/-(Rupees Two Lakh Five Thousand Only). The Eamest Money
Deposit shall be deposited on or before 31.10.2025, 1.00 pm.

All that part and parcel of the property having an extent of 04.25 ares of land and all the
improvements therein comprising in Re Sy No. 68/l/8, Block No I of Vadakkemuri Village,

[...]

Alliance I\t. Ltd), (Contact
7 0 466123 4 5 I 63 3 49 tO t7 2 I
829 122022A I 98922 1 9848/8r6020505 I,
Email :support.baanknet@psballiance.com/
support.baanlnet@procure247,com)

PSB
No.

(c) 31.10.2025 02PM to 04PM
(d) Place of Auction Online
5 Reserve Price Rs 20,50,000 /-(Rupees Twenty Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)

OTHER TERAAS AND CONDITIONS:

The sale shatl be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security lnterest (Enforcement)
Rutes, 2002 and to the fottowing conditions:

a) The property/ies will be sold in "AS IS WHERE ls" condition, including encumbrances if